Name of ebtor: Adel Landmarks Limited; Date ‘IRP: December 05, 2018; List of rs as on: Decem , 2018 updated up to August 10, 2022
(mount in ©)
G Name of authorised [Name of Detais of i received v nder Remarks, fany
No. representative, ifany [employee pary? claim dues, that may be set- off|verification dmitted
Jaim if applicable
1 ] TSEw ~Jnsecurea o - E 15180 [Wrong form submitted
3] [l aiya ] 050 15055700 [Unseaured o g F g F -
3] Ramesh Furmar B¢ Ry 30,7000 717,46000 [Unsecured o - 2 - 2 ~|Wrong form submitted
)
3 NVinod Crveber @220 S0 rsecired o - - S214550 [Wrong form submitted
instead of form CA
3| Foni Croudiary PR Lm0 TI1,025.00 [Urseaared o g 3 g 3 -
: R T R = : : o
[Employee)
7] [Fimal Sirgh FERFEOI) 7000060 700000 [Ursecured I - - -
B Femant umar(Ex Employee) | 12.12 2018 510,000.00 "~ Junsecurea o - F - F SI0000.00 [Wrong form submitted
3 [t Karar (& Evployes)[[312.2018 ETEE ~[Ursecurea o - 2 - 2 308,575 [yrong form submitted
o [Anoop Kelo & Empoyee) | 1412208 T ~[Ursecured o - 2 - 2 578,85700 Wirong form submitted
1 [Manish Krishna (Ex 12122018 201,912.00 (Unsecured No 5 5 701,912:00 |wrong form submitted
[Employee)
v eepar Tyag ey 000 rsecired o - - 500000 [Ex employee, hence wrong
form submitted
TV A Sighand_— [Enployees na goup_[26:022019 75,255,38000 TI55202800 [Umsecired o - - 15,70335200 [TDS deducted, gratulty, PF
hupendra Varshaney |represened by authorised -
ey claimed not admitted
I ehoK Famar GUEETY 700,000.00 rsecired o - - 700,000 [Wrong form D submitted as
ex employee, also time
barred as for limitation
I Rarhiya a1 @0 3000000 rsecired o - - T | Contractor, wrong form D
filed
e Foni amar R o reecared o - 2 - 2 FI16%00 |35 1o proof of daim
submitte
7 (g Prasad Wapomdar  [0703.2015 7500 ~[Ursecurea o - 2 - 2 557,580.00 [Wrong form D subrted msead of
orm 5. Also, oustandings are
ranstrred o ra Infra Enga. And
rence clam cannot be n Adel
I Faria) Bt w220 5575500 rsecired o - - 57575700 [Wrong form D subred rstead of
Form B. 25 he i ex employee
e Ravindra Prasad Ry 20 rsecired o - - 562,569.00 [Employee o £ I Enag. And nok
Jnde Lanimark, hence rejected
7 Fagat Pratap Sigh TR w50 rsecired o - - 91,857,503 o proof of Gl subried, no bank
cercate ecc.
21 [Siba Narayan Nayak(ex- 102.01.2020 2,593,792.00 |Unsecured No - - 2,593,792.00 |wrong form D instead of B submitted
emplyee) r ox employee.
7 Vaherdrs Srarma T - reecured o - a - TR0 Tfunder vericston a5 no documents
related to joing, leaving, salary slips,
satarybresk up submited. Ao cim s
in form D but claimant is ex employee
» Sia Narayan Nayak(ex- 12603443 - [Grsecured o - Wrong form G retead o form &
mployee) submited
[ I I 42,599,028.48 12,301,468.00 T T 1,760,654.00 28,886,906.48




	Annex 6

